2020-31
2023-815
2023-1616
2023-1636
2023-1680
2023-1925
2022-2021
2022-6561
2015-6912
2022-7434

2023-35
2022-53
2022-567
2020-667
2023-905
2023-1049
2023-1188
2022-1241
2023-2100
2022-4079
2022-4224
2017-5544
2018-5628
2022-5874
2022-6325
2022-6700
2022-6732
2022-7128
2021-7495
2022-8138
2022-8987

2021-1638
2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE NOV 3, 2023

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 2/2/24
CONTINUED 2/2/24
CONTINUED 2/2/24
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 2/2/24
CONTINUED CASES
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 2/2/24
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED INDEF
CONTINUED 2/2/24
CONTINUED 12/1/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

IREY
KLETCH
MOSIER
PAINTER

STEVENS/THOMAS
BOYLE
COOK
LAMAY
ELICH
WRIGHT

MASTRAEN
WILLIAMS
KARL
MICHAHE
EEEWSKHEER
CHALFONT
GUPTON
CRAMER
KUROWSKI
WHITESKUNK
MILLER/DEAN
SEMANDERES
GILES
WEIBLE
BAKER
BOWDERS/RODGERS
WEAVER/PORTER
JENKINS
MCCLURE
LITTELL/MITCHELL
KUDLAC

REARDON
KUROWSKI
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
DAVIDUK

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY



