SHERIFF SALE NOV 3, 2023

	NEV	V CASES		
2020-31	CONTINUED	2/2/24	IREY	BANKRUPTCY
2023-815	CONTINUED	2/2/24	KLETCH	
2023-1616	CONTINUED	2/2/24	MOSIER	
2023-1636			PAINTER	
2023-1680	CONTINUED	12/1/23	STEVENS/THOMAS	
2023-1925	CONTINUED	12/1/23	BOYLE	
2022-2021			СООК	
2022-6561			LAMAY	
2015-6912	CONTINUED	2/2/24	ELICH	
2022-7434			WRIGHT	

	CONT	INUED CASES			
2023-35		STAYED		MASTRAIENI	
2022-53	CONTINUED		12/1/23	WILLIAMS	
2022-567	CONTINUED		2/2/24	KARL	
2020-667		STAYED		MICHALIC	
2023-905		STAYED		ELEWSKI-ILER	BANKRUPTCY
2023-1049	CONTINUED		12/1/23	CHALFONT	
2023-1188	CONTINUED		12/1/23	GUPTON	
2022-1241	CONTINUED		12/1/23	CRAMER	
2023-2100	CONTINUED		INDEF	KUROWSKI	
2022-4079	CONTINUED		2/2/24	WHITESKUNK	
2022-4224	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MILLER/DEAN	
2017-5544		STAYED		SEMANDERES	
2018-5628	CONTINUED		12/1/23	GILES	
2022-5874		STAYED		WEIBLE	
2022-6325	CONTINUED		12/1/23	BAKER	
2022-6700				BOWDERS/RODGERS	
2022-6732	CONTINUED		12/1/23	WEAVER/PORTER	
2022-7128	CONTINUED		12/1/23	JENKINS	
2021-7495	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MCCLURE	
2022-8138	CONTINUED		12/1/23	LITTELL/MITCHELL	
2022-8987				KUDLAC	
	CASES CONT	INUED INDEFINIT	ELY		
2021-1628				REARDON	

2021-1638
2023-2100
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355

REARDON KUROWSKI KIRK MULHOLLEN DAVIDUK